Varhaiskasvatuksen maksut 1.8.2020 alkaen.
	Perheen koko/henkilöä
	Vähimmäisbrutto-tuloraja €/kk
	Maksuprosentti %
	Korkeimman maksun bruttotuloraja €/kk

	2
	2136
	10,70
	4823

	3
	2756
	10,70
	5443

	4
	3129
	10,70
	5816

	5
	3502
	10,70
	6189

	6
	3874
	10,70
	6561
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